
	July	2017	Vacation	Care	Program	

A	Multicultural	Journey	around	the	Globe.		
	

Week	1					Movie Making-	Be	your	own	Steven	Spielberg	and	create	a	marvellous	Lego	Movie	using	still	frame	shots.		Supply	a	USB	and	take	it	
home	to	show	the	family.	

Monday	03-07-2017	 Tuesday	04-07-2017	 Wednesday	05-07-2017	 Thursday	06-07-2017	 Friday	07-07-2017	
North	America/USA	 United	Kingdom	 Australia	 Mexico	 Sri	Lanka	
Craft-	Magic	Power	Shields	 Craft-	Miniature	Terrariums			 Craft-	Box	Construction	 Craft-	Marracas	 Craft-	Sri	Lankan	Elephant	Art	
Cooking-	Apple	Crumble	Pie	 Cooking-	Scones	 Cooking-	Sausage	Rolls	 Cooking-	Vegetarian	Nachos	 Cooking-	Pol	Roti	(Coconut	Flat	Bread)	

served	with	Ceylon	Tea	
Active	Play-	La	Crosse	on	the	
TAFE	Oval	

Active	Play-	Group	Game-	The	
Floor	is	Lava.	

Active	Play-	Footy	on	the	TAFE	
Oval	

Active	Play-	Balero	 Active	Play-	Cricket	on	the	TAFE	Oval	

	

Week	2					Movie Making-	Be	your	own	Steven	Spielberg	and	create	a	marvellous	Lego	Movie	using	still	frame	shots.		Supply	a	USB	and	take	it	
home	to	show	the	family.	

Monday	10-07-2017	 Tuesday	11-07-2017	 Wednesday	12-07-2017	 Thursday	13-07-2017	 Friday	14-07-2017	
Germany	 India	 Italy	 China	 France	
Craft-	Lederhosen	Papercraft	 Craft-	Kool	Kids	Kites	 Craft-	Spaghetti	Structures	 Craft-	Springing	Dragons	 Craft-	Mona	Lisa	Self	Portraits		
Cooking-	Apfelpfannekuchen	
(Apple	Pancakes)	

Cooking-	Coconut	Macaroons	 Cooking-	Pizza	Muffins	 Cooking-	Peanut	Butter	Noodles	 Cooking-	French	Toast		

Active	Play-	Topfschlagen	(Hit	
the	Pot)	group	game		

Active	Play-	Kite	Flying	on	the	
TAFE	Oval	

Active	Play-	Bocce	on	the	TAFE	
Oval	

Active	Play-	Pick-up	sticks	using	
chopsticks	

Active	Play-	Escargot	Hopscotch	in	the	
Automotive	Carpark.		

	

	


